Product Data Sheet
AFM-P8C5-xM
W:www.broad-radio.com E:info@broad-radio.com V1.1 2020/3/26
BROADRADIO is continually improving products. Specifications may change at any time without notice.
Page 1 of 2
AISG Control Cable
Technical Specifications
Connectors: 2×8pin AISG Female/Male

Page 2 of 2
9) Packing bags should have an environmental label
Ordering Information
Cable Length (connectors included) Product Number
1m AFM-P8C5-1M
2m AFM-P8C5-2M
3m AFM-P8C5-3M
5m AFM-P8C5-5M
10m AFM-P8C5-10M
15m AFM-P8C5-15M
20m AFM-P8C5-20M
*Cable length can be made customized